SPLOST VI LIST

21-Jul-16

Engineering and Public Works

Mill and pave various streets

Sidewalk replacement and upgrade
Storm Dralnage improvements

Mary Ross Park Development Project
Highway 17 Infrastructure

Wayfinding & Gateways

Trails

Cemetery Restoration/ Renovation - All

TOTAL

Public Safety

Replacement of (15) BPD Vehicles
Addition of {1) Fire/Rescue Vehicle - BFD
Subscriber Radios for 911 Compatibility - all PS

New Pumper Trucks - Fire (2)
Flre Station | Improvements

TOTAL

Neighborhood and Community Services

Historic Squares

Park Rehab at Palmetto & Orange Squares & small parks
Sidney Lanier Park )

Overlook Park Improvements

Howard Coffin Park Improvements

RH Senior Center-expansion/improvemerts

TOTAL

TOTALCITY

4,627,750
432,500
3,243,750
821,750
215,107
259,500
346,000
259,500
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10,205,857

540,625
64,875
431,357

562,183
346,000

1,945,040

86,500
389,225
519,000
103,800
431,357
151,375

1,681,257

13,832,154




