SPLOST VI LIST

21-Jul-16

Engineering and Public Works		
Mill and pave various streets	\$	4,627,750
Sidewalk replacement and upgrade	\$	432,500
Storm Drainage Improvements	\$ \$	3,243,750
Mary Ross Park Development Project	\$	821,750
Highway 17 Infrastructure	\$	215,107
Wayfinding & Gateways	\$ \$ \$	259,500
Trails	\$	346,000
Cemetery Restoration/ Renovation - All	\$	259,500
TOTAL	\$	10,205,857
<u>Public Safety</u>		
Replacement of (15) BPD Vehicles	\$	540,625
Addition of (1) Fire/Rescue Vehicle - BFD		64,875
Subscriber Radios for 911 Compatibility - all PS	\$ \$ \$	431,357
New Pumper Trucks - Fire (2)	\$	562,183
Fire Station I Improvements	<u>\$</u>	346,000
TOTAL	\$	1,945,040
Neighborhood and Community Services		
Historic Squares	\$	86,500
Park Rehab at Palmetto & Orange Squares & small parks		389,225
Sidney Lanler Park	\$	519,000
Overlook Park Improvements	\$ \$ \$	103,800
Howard Coffin Park Improvements	\$	431,357
RH Senior Center-expansion/improvements	\$	1 51,375
TOTAL	\$	1,681,257
TOTAL CITY	\$	13,832,154